MEN — 18H

03 Sat American Stableford

JANUARY 2026 Programme

for The Tasman Golf Club

07 Wed Men’s Comp

10 Sat  Summer Cup — Rd 4

14 Wed Men’s Comp

17 Sat  Summer Cup - Rd 5/ Don’s Mug

21 Wed Men’s Comp

24 Sat  Summer Cup - Rd 6

28 Wed Men’s Comp

WOMEN - 9H / 18H

12.00 mid-day
12.00 mid-day
12.00 mid-day
12.00 mid-day
12.00 mid-day
12.00 mid-day
12.00 mid-day
12.00 mid-day

06 Tues 18H/9H Ladies — Summer Cup, Stableford
13 Tues 18H/9H Ladies — Summer Cup, Stableford
20 Tues 18H/9H Ladies — Summer Cup, Stableford
27 Tues 18H/9H Ladies — Summer Cup, Stableford

SOCIAL — 9H

02 Fri

09 Fri
16 Fri
23 Fri
30 Fri

9H Social Group
9H Social Group
9H Social Group
9H Social Group
9H Social Group

TWILIGHT GOLF - 9H

01 Thurs
08 Thurs
15 Thurs
22 Thurs
29 Thurs

Twilight Golf
Twilight Golf
Twilight Golf
Twilight Golf
Twilight Golf

DISTRICT FIXTURES

04 Sun
10-11 Sat/Sun
24-25 Sat/Sun

New Year Mixed Ambrose
NBS Motueka Open
Rarangi Spectacular

9.30am tee off
9.30am tee off
9.30am tee off
9.30am tee off
9.30am tee off

- 5.15pm
—5.15pm
- 5.15pm
—5.15pm
- 5.15pm
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8.00am / 9.30am
8.00am / 9.30am
8.00am / 9.30am
8.00am / 9.30am

Totaradale
Motueka
Rarangi
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