

JANUARY 2026 Programme

for The Tasman Golf Club

MEN – 18H

03	Sat	American Stableford	12.00 mid-day
07	Wed	Men's Comp	12.00 mid-day
10	Sat	Summer Cup – Rd 4	12.00 mid-day
14	Wed	Men's Comp	12.00 mid-day
17	Sat	Summer Cup - Rd 5 / Don's Mug	12.00 mid-day
21	Wed	Men's Comp	12.00 mid-day
24	Sat	Summer Cup - Rd 6	12.00 mid-day
28	Wed	Men's Comp	12.00 mid-day

WOMEN – 9H / 18H

06	Tues	18H / 9H Ladies – Summer Cup, Stableford	8.00am / 9.30am
13	Tues	18H / 9H Ladies – Summer Cup, Stableford	8.00am / 9.30am
20	Tues	18H / 9H Ladies – Summer Cup, Stableford	8.00am / 9.30am
27	Tues	18H / 9H Ladies – Summer Cup, Stableford	8.00am / 9.30am

SOCIAL – 9H

02	Fri	9H Social Group	9.30am tee off
09	Fri	9H Social Group	9.30am tee off
16	Fri	9H Social Group	9.30am tee off
23	Fri	9H Social Group	9.30am tee off
30	Fri	9H Social Group	9.30am tee off

TWILIGHT GOLF – 9H

01	Thurs	Twilight Golf	5 – 5.15pm
08	Thurs	Twilight Golf	5 – 5.15pm
15	Thurs	Twilight Golf	5 – 5.15pm
22	Thurs	Twilight Golf	5 – 5.15pm
29	Thurs	Twilight Golf	5 – 5.15pm

DISTRICT FIXTURES

04	Sun	New Year Mixed Ambrose	Totradale
10-11	Sat/Sun	NBS Motueka Open	Motueka
24-25	Sat/Sun	Rarangi Spectacular	Rarangi